Innovating Possibilities
CATARACT & lOL
MVR Blade These blades are used for making side port in small incision cataract surgery and
for making precise water tight port in vitreoretinal surgery.
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
CE certified
v, J
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPL/C3/MVR/SK/19G-A 19 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/MVR/SK/20G-A 20 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/MVR/SK/23G-A 23 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/MVR/SK/25G-A 25 G Angled 10 pes. (Sterile)
Crescent Blade blades are designed for making scleral tunnel (pocket or groove).
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
CE certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/SK/2.0-A 2.0 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/GRESGENT/SK/2.5-A 2.5 mm Angled 10 Pes. (Sterile)
Slit Blade Precise width keratomes are designed to give incision of required width for
insertion of phaco tip, irrigation/aspiration tip.
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
CE certified
Product Code Description Qty. per box 1
MIPL/C3/SLrr/SK/1.2A 1.2 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIP17G3/SLIT/SK/1.3-A 1.3 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLJT/SK/1.4-A 1.4 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIP17C3/SLIT/SK/1.5-A 1.5 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/SK/1.8-A 1.8 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/G3/SLIT/SK/2.0-A 2.0 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SLIT/SK/2.2-A 2.2 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SUT/SK/2.3-A 2.3 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyG3/SLIT/SK/2.4-A 2.4 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SLIT/SK/2.5-A 2.5 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SLIT/SK/2.65-A 2.65 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/SIJT/SK/2.75-A 2.75 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPI7C3/SLIT/SK/2.80-A 2.80 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SIJT/SK/3.00-A 3.00 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)
MIPLyC3/SUT/SK/3.20-A 3.20 mm 10 pes. (Sterile)